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51
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51

51

9

01/25/1960

01/11/1960

01/11/1960

01/10/1960

01/10/1960

01/11/1960

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newsweek. "Nixon, the Candidate." Not
scanned.

Newspaper unidentified. "Richard Nixon
and His Image." Not scanned.

Newspaper unidentified. "Nixon to Avoid
Primary Campaigning, Concentrate on Job,
November Election.” Not scanned.

Newspaper unidentified. Cecil Holland.
"Nixon to Test His Popularity in 3
Primaries." Not scanned.

The Sunday Star, Washington, D.C. "Nixon
Backers Stage 'Happy Birthday' party.” Not
scanned.

Newspaper unidentified. "Losers' Chances...
Book Problem...Gift for Nixon...
Humphrey's Quote." Not scanned.
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51 9 01/10/1960 Newspaper Newspaper unidentified. Carroll Kilpatrick.
"Nixon Puts Hat Quietly in the Ring." Not
scanned.

51 9 01/13/1960 Newspaper Newspaper unidentified. "Nixon the
Candidate." Not scanned.

51 9 01/18/1960 Newspaper Time. "Informal Candidate.” Not scanned.

51 9 n.d. Newspaper Newspaper unidentified. William S. White.
"Democrats Know Opponent." Not scanned.

51 9 n.d. Newspaper Newspaper unidentified. John Pennekamp.
"Rocky Provides Speculation Topic." 1pg.

51 9 01/04/1960 Newspaper Newspaper unidentified. Charles N. Quinn.
"Rockefeller Withholds Nixon Stand." Not
scanned.

51 9 01/04/1960 Newspaper Newspaper unidentified. Robert J.

Donovan. "Behind the Settlement." Not
scanned.
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51

51

51

51

51

51

51

9

01/04/1960

01/09/1960

01/09/1960

01/04/1960

01/04/1960

01/13/1960

n.d.

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

New York Times. "Governor Plans
Convention Role." Not scanned.

Washington Post. Carroll Kilpatrick.
"Candidacy of Nixon Is Declared." Not
scanned.

Washington Post. "Nixon, Rockefeller to
Vie in N.H. Race; Kansas Governor's Son
Boosts Kennedy." Not scanned.

New York Mirror. Harry Ober. "Nixon Plan
Stirs Steel Pact Hope." Not scanned.

New York Mirror. Victor Riesel. "Labor
Sets Up Nixon As First '60 Target." Not
scanned.

Newspaper unidentified. Carroll Kilpatrick.
"Nixon Is More Liberal Than Ike, Aiken
Says." Not scanned.

Wall Street Journal. "The Nixon Phobia."
Not scanned.
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51 9 01/18/1960 Newspaper Evening Star. Gould Lincoln. "Prospects for
Republican Unity." Not scanned.
51 9 01/05/1960 Newspaper New York Times. Joseph A. Loftus. "Steel

Settlement Is Reached; Union Victor; Price
Rise Seen; Nixon, Mediator, Gains Stature."
Not scanned.
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